
DIMANCHE  25  AOUT 2024 Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  7 H 30

ORCHAISE -        -           
BURY 3,5      3,5         
SEILLAC 5,0      8,5         
ONZAIN 6,5      15,0       
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 2,5      17,5       
VALLIERES les GRANDES 8,0      25,5       
L'ALLEU 5,0      30,5       
CHISSAY EN TOURAINE 10,5    41,0       
MONTRICHARD 4,0      45,0       
BOURRÉ  D130 4,0      49,0       
PONTLEVOY par Vineuil 5,0      54,0       
LA PIEUSE 8,0      62,0       
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 5,0      67,0       
CHOUZY SUR CISSE 4,1      71,1       
COULANGES 2,9      74,0       
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4,5      78,5       
ORCHAISE 4,5      83,0       

23 km/h


